
TITLE NAME-SURNAME DAY HOUR

Assoc. Prof. Saman HASHEMIPOUR Tuesday All day

Wednesday 10.00-11.00

Friday 14.00-15.00

Asst. Prof. Mert DENİZ Wednesday 14.00-16.00

TITLE NAME-SURNAME DAY HOUR

Assoc. Prof. Püren AKÇAY Monday 13.00-15.00

Asst. Prof.
Meryem Büşra YILDIZTAŞI 

ADIGÜZEL
Wednesday 13.00-15.00

TITLE NAME-SURNAME DAY HOUR

Asst. Prof. Erdem AKGÜN Tuesday 14.00-16.00

Monday 16.00-17.00

Thursday 16.30-17.30

Asst. Prof. Özlem GÜLEN Wednesday 13.00-15.00

Asst. Prof. Atilla DEMİRCİOĞLU Friday 11.00-13.00

Asst. Prof. Gözde SERTESER BAŞTUĞ Monday 13.00-15.00

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATIONAL SCIENCES

ACADEMIC STAFF ACADEMIC COUNSELING

DEPARTMENT OF AMERICAN CULTURE AND LITERATURE

ACADEMIC STAFF ACADEMIC COUNSELING

Asst. Prof. Maryam NAJAFIBABANAZAR

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETING

ACADEMIC STAFF ACADEMIC COUNSELING

Asst. Prof. Özgür ÇAVUŞOĞLU



TITLE NAME-SURNAME DAY HOUR

Monday 13.00-14.00

Wednesday 10.00-12.00

Monday 14.00-15.00

Tuesday 16.00-17.00

Asst. Prof. Büşra SÖYLEMEZ Monday 13.00-15.00

Tuesday 10.00-12.00

Wednesday 10.00-12.00

Asst. Prof. Serpil CIKIT Thursday 11.00-13.00

Asst. Prof. Fatih ŞİRİN Tuesday 13.00-14.00

TITLE NAME-SURNAME DAY HOUR

Wednesday 13.00-15.00

Friday 14.00-15.00

Asst. Prof. Mustafa Zafer KARAGÖZLÜ Wednesday 14.00-15.00

Asst. Prof. Deniz KANCA DEMİRCİ Perşambe 13.30-15.30

Asst. Prof. Mehmet Emin URAS Tuesday 14.00-15.00

TITLE NAME-SURNAME DAY HOUR

Asst. Prof. Deniz KANCA DEMİRCİ Thursday 13.30-15.30

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

ACADEMIC STAFF ACADEMIC COUNSELING

DEPARTMENT OF MOLECULAR BIOLOGY AND GENETICS

ACADEMIC STAFF ACADEMIC COUNSELING

Rahmet SAVAŞ Prof.

Asst. Prof. Nebi ÖNDER

Prof. Afgan ASLAN

Asst. Prof. Allison Pınar ERONAT

DEPARTMENT OF MOLECULAR BIOLOGY AND GENETICS (ENGLISH)

ACADEMIC STAFF ACADEMIC COUNSELING



TITLE NAME-SURNAME DAY HOUR

Asst. Prof. Kübra ÇELİK Wednesday 13.00-14.00

Asst. Prof. Ayşenur Karahan YABANİGÜL Friday 10.00-12.00

Wednesday 10.00-12.00

Thursday 13.00-15.30

Monday 13.00-16.00

Wednesday 15.00-17.00

Prof. Sami ŞENER Tuesday 14.30-15.30

TITLE NAME-SURNAME DAY HOUR

Tuesday 11.00-12.00

Wednesday 10.00-12.00

Asst. Prof. Kübra ÇELİK Monday 13.00-14.00

TITLE NAME-SURNAME DAY HOUR

Asst. Prof. Abdulkadir TURAN Wednesday 14.00-17.00

Asst. Prof. Dilek ŞENKUL Tuesday 14.00-15.00

Asst. Prof. Ayşegül ÇAKAR HAN Thursday 10.00-11.00

DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY

ACADEMIC STAFF ACADEMIC COUNSELING

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY

ACADEMIC STAFF ACADEMIC COUNSELING

DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY (ENGLISH)

ACADEMIC STAFF ACADEMIC COUNSELING

Asst. Prof. Behmen ÇELİKBAŞ

Asst. Prof. Aslı Dila AKİŞ

Asst. Prof. Rukiye SALHİYA



TITLE NAME-SURNAME DAY HOUR

Monday 14.00-15.00

Thursday 14.00-15.00

Asst. Prof. Aysel GÜNEŞ Thursday 09.30-11.30

Asst. Prof. Bengü VAHAPOĞLU Thursday  10.00-12.00

Friday 11.00-12.00

Friday  13.00-14.00

Asst. Prof. Kübra Fatma DURSUN ÖNEN Wednesday 13.30-17.00

DEPARTMENT OF TURKISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE

ACADEMIC STAFF ACADEMIC COUNSELING

Fatma İMAMOĞLUAsst. Prof.

Prof. Abdullah Azmi BİLGİN


